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REVISED FEE STRUCTURE FROM THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26

TUITION FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26
(With effect from 01.04.2025)

FOR THE STUDENTS FROM INDIA BASED OFFICERS OF EMBASSY OF INDIA STAFF, MOSCOW |
CLASS ANNUAL TUITION FEES (In USD) QUATERLY FEES (In USD)
1TOV 6325.00 1581.25
VI TO VIII 6600.00 1650.00
IX TO XII 6875.00 1718.75

FOR THE INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS '
CLASS ANNUAL TUITION FEES (In USD) QUATERLY FEES (In USD)
1TOV 5775.00 1443.75
| VITO VIil 6050.00 1512.50
IX TO X1 6325.00 1581.25

FOR THE STUDENTS FROM INDIAN COMMUNITY AND LOCAL STAFF OF EOI, MOSCOW

B.

Tuitton fees should be paid -through bank transfer as earlier for which time to time
notification in each quafter will be given and the equivalent Ruble amount will be
calculated as earlier practice.

In case of any difficulty or grievances of any parent regarding the Tuition fee, they may
contact individually and directly to the Principal during working days preferably (9.30 am
to 11.00 am)and submit their personal re om 28 04.2025 to 08.05.2028, so that it can
be submitted to the Chairman SMC.
For more clarification/details, pare
+7-4992437009.

| CLASS ANNUAL TUITION FEES (In USD) QUATERLY FEES (In USD)
1TOV 5500.00 1375.00

| VI TO Vill 5775.00 1443.75

| IX TO XIil 6050.00 1312.5

| OTHER FEES (COMMON FOR ALL) ‘1

. PARTICULARS AMOUNT (In USD) REMARKS ;

| REGISTRATON FEE 200.00 One time during registration for admission ‘

| (NEW ADMISSION) g

‘ ADMISSION FEE 700.00 One time during admission for first time in school

| (NEW ADMISSION) y

| VVN (PUPIL’S FUND) 100.00 Once in a year during the beginning of the academic

| session

} LATE FEE 50.00 As applicable in case of late submission of fees.
NOTE:
A. The fee notice given earlier has been taken back and the new revised fees are as above.



